2003- Present: Total number of films: 118

SANTA FE

Cerrillos

2012 We’re The Millers

2011 Ink: A Tale of Captivity

2011 Longmire

2010 Blood Brothers

2009  Undocumented

2008 Not Forgotten

2008 Beer for My Horses

2007 Dark Country

2005 The Far Side of Jericho

2005  Three Wise Guys

Cundiyo

2006 The Hitcher

Edgewood

2012 50to1l

2009 The Dry Land

2008 Crash

2006  Carriers

Galisteo

2012  American Girl: Alberta

2012 The Lone Ranger

2012 2 Guns

2011  Stars

2011 The Tin Star

2011 Gambit

2011 Reconstruction (Cerro Pelon Ranch)
2010 Cowboys & Aliens (San Cristobal Ranch)
2010 Thor (Cerro Pelon Ranch)

2010 True Grit (San Cristobal Ranch)
2009 Crazy Heart (San Cristobal Ranch)
2009 The Killer Inside Me

2009 Did You Hear About the Morgans?
2009  Paul

2008 Doc West

2008 Georgia O’ Keeffe

2008 The Keeper

2008 Sex & Lies in Sin City

2008 Kites

2008 Legion

2007  Appaloosa

2007  Conspiracy

2006 3:10to Yuma

2006 Buried Alive

2006 Comanche Moon

2006  The Hitcher

2006 Save Me

2005 The Far Side of Jericho

2005 Intervention



2005  Into the West

2005  Seraphim Falls

2003  The Missing

Glorieta

2012  Longmire Season 1
2008 Brothers

La Bajada

2006 No Country for Old Men
2005 The Far Side of Jericho
2005  Seraphim Falls

2003  The Missing

La Cienega

2012  Longmire Season 1
2011 Ink: A Tale of Captivity
2011 InPlain Sight TV Series Season 4
2009 MacGruber

2008 Beer for My Horses
2006 Comanche Moon

2005  Seraphim Falls

2003  The Missing

Lamy

2012 The Lone Ranger

2012 Breaking Bad Season 1
2011  Stars

2008 Kites

2007  Appaloosa

2006  Comanche Moon

2006  Living Hell

Madrid

2011  Jackie

2011 Longmire

2008 Beer for My Horses
2008 Jordan

2006  Wild Hogs

2005 Three Wise Guys

2005 The Far Side of Jericho
Pojoaque

2011  Just Like A Woman
2009 A Bird of the Air aka The Loop
2006  Wild Hogs

Pojoaque Pueblo

2012  The Young Ancestors
2011 Blaze You Out

2006  Carriers

San Pedro (Lindsay Ranch)
2010 Blood Brothers

Santa Cruz

2010 Bless Me, Ultima
Santa Fe

2012  American Girl: Alberta
2012  Lone Survivor



2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

50to 1l

The Odd Way Home
Sweetwater

Longmire Season 1

The Young Ancestors

Death Row: The Final 24 Hours
Redemption

Biomass

Vegas

The Company You Keep

In Plain Sight TV Season 5
Seal Team 6: The Raid on Osama Bin Laden aka Code Name: Geronimo
Stars

Billy the Kid (Bonanza Creek)
The Tin Star

The Boys of Abu Ghraib

Ink: A Tale of Captivity

Odd Thomas

Just Like A Woman

Game Change

In Plain Sight TV Series Season 4
As Cool As | Am

Longmire

Truth Be Told

Bless Me. Ultima

Tiger Eyes

Cowboys and Aliens (Bonanza Creek)
The Righteous & the Wicked (Bonanza Creek)
Before We Say Goodbye

Thor (SF Airport)

True Grit (Garson Studios)
Haywire aka Knockout

Passion Play

Iron Man 2

A Bird of the Air aka The Loop
Due Date

A Lonely Place for Dying

The Sunset Limited

Did You Hear About the Morgans?
The Book of Eli

Georgia O’Keeffe

Doc West

The Keeper

Crazy Heart

My One and Only

Sex & Lies in Sin City

Inhale aka Run for Her Life
Spoken Word

Legion

Not Forgotten

Beer for My Horses



2008 Jordan

2008 Kites

2008 Brothers

2007  Appaloosa

2007  Shoot First and Pray You Live
2007  Felon

2007 Swing Vote

2007  The Burrowers

2007 Conspiracy

2007  Kid Nation

2007 3:10to Yuma

2007  Urban Justice (SF Airport)
2007  Garbage Warrior

2006 Inthe Valley of Elah
2006 Buried Alive

2006  Carriers

2006 Comanche Moon

2006 Employee of the Month
2006  The Flock

2006  Wanted: Undead or Alive
2006  Living Hell

2006 The Lost Room

2006 Naked Fear

2006 No Country for Old Men
2006  Wild Hogs

2005 The Astronaut Farmer.
2005 Bordertown

2005 Into the West

2005  North Country

2005 The Far Side of Jericho
2005 Rent

2005  Seraphim Falls

2005  Three Wise Guys

2004  In From the Night

2004 The Longest Yard

2004  The Talent Given Us
2003 Mojave

2003 The Missing

Tesuque

2011 Odd Thomas (Rio en Medio)
2010 Passion Play

2009 Crash Season 2

Nambe Pueblo

2012 Game Change

2010 Haywire aka Knockout
2004  Hitcher

2005 The Far Side of Jericho
2005 Rent

San lldefonso Pueblo

2009 A Bird of the Air aka The Loop



Stanley

2009 The Dry Land

2006 The Hitcher

Waldo (Waldo Canyon)

2012 Seal Team 6: The Raid on Osama Bin Laden aka Code Name: Geronimo

Santa Fe County: Number of films per town 1936 - Present

SANTA FE (563)

Bonanza Creek Movie Town (64)
Buckman (1)

Cerro Pelon Ranch (36)
Cerrillos (25)

Chimay6/Rio Arriba (9)
Cundiyo (1)

Cuyamungue (1)

Eaves Movie Ranch (49)
Edgewood (5)

El Rancho de Las Golondrinas (25)
Eldorado (2)

Galisteo (38)

Glorieta (3)

La Bajada (5)

La Cienega (6)

La Mesita Ranch (1)

Lamy (8)

Madrid (16)

Nambé Pueblo (13)
Pojoaque (5)

Pojoaque Pueblo (3)

Rio en Medio (1) near Tesuque
San Cristobal Ranch (12)
San lldefonso Pueblo (13)
San Marcos (1)

San Pedro (1) Lindsay Ranch
Santa Cruz (2)

Santa Fé (189)

Stanley (7)

Tesuque (7)

Tesuque Pueblo (11)

Waldo (3)



